[y

JAN P. JOHNSON, CHAPTER 13 TRUSTEE
MEETING OF CREDITORS

October 21, 2004

9:30 AM
. 04-28670-B Delinquent: .00
KEVIN E & JONI S DECROIX # Payments: .00
ANDREW M HENDERSON ESQ Last Receipt: 09/23/2004
Filed: Tue Aug 24, 2004 Balance on Hand: 121.00
___ Concluded
___ Continued:
. 04-28472-B Delinquent: .00
JIMMY LEE HILLS # Payments: .00
ROMAN RECTOR ESQ Last Receipt: 09/17/2004
Filed: Wed Aug 18, 2004 : Balance on Hand: 505.00
__ Concluded
___ Continued:
. 04-28533-B Delinquent: .00
FRED R & EILEEN M LIGHT # Payments: .00
CANDACE Y BROOKS ESQ Last Receipt: 10/01/2004
Filed: Thu Aug 19, 2004 Balance on Hand:  1,980.00
___ Concluded
__ Continued:
. 04-28634-B Delinquent: .00
CHONG Y KIM # Payments: .00
STEPHEN A KOONCE ESQ Last Receipt: 09/23/2004
Filed: Tue Aug 24, 2004 Balance on Hand: 300.00
___ Concluded
___ Continued:
. 04-28331-B Delinquent: 3,600.00
JAMES E & KATHY E HILL # Payments: 1.00
DIANA J CAVANAUGH ESQ Last Receipt:
Filed: Fri Aug 13, 2004 Balance on Hand: .00
___ Concluded
___ Continued:
. 04-27854-B Delinquent: .00
TAMMY YVONETTE JACKSON # Payments: .00
PETER G MACALUSO ESQ Last Receipt: 10/01/2004
Filed: Mon Aug 02, 2004 Balance on Hand: 450.00
Concluded

—__ Continued:




9:30 AM

7 . 04-27881-B

MARY E SYON
PETER G MACALUSO ESQ
Filed: Mon Aug 02, 2004

__ Concluded
___ Continued:

. 04-27929-B
VICKI VIVIAN REYNOSO
KEVIN H KNUTSON ESQ
Filed: Wed Aug 04, 2004
_ Concluded
___ Continued:

. 04-27811-B
DALE GENE & DIANNA LYNN WOOD
PRO SE - DEBTOR
Filed: Fri Jul 30, 2004
Concluded

____ Continued:

Delinquent: .00
# Payments: .00
Last Receipt: 09/21/2004
Balance on Hand: 509.00

Delinquent: .00
# Payments: .00
Last Receipt: 09/21/2004
Balance on Hand: 201.41

Delinquent: .00

# Payments: .00
Last Receipt:

Balance on Hand: .00



a—

JAN P. JOHNSO

N

§341 MEETIN
October 21, 2004

10:30 AM

. 04-29341-B
THOMAS G & TERESA L HICKS
WOLFF & WOLFF
Filed: Tue Sep 14, 2004
___ Concluded
___ Continued:

. 04-29340-B

LISA L PENNINGTON
WOLFF & WOLFF

Filed: Tue Sep 14, 2004

___ Concluded

___ Continued:

. 04-29046-B
JARITA NATASHA GIVENS
CANDACE Y BROOKS ESQ
Filed: Fri Sep 03, 2004
___ Concluded
___ Continued:

. 04-29001-B

YOMMALA S CRUZ
RUSSELL WM CARLSON ESQ
Filed: Thu Sep 02, 2004

___ Concluded
___ Continued:

. 04-28912-B
LUCIANO JIMENEZ JR
MICHAEL O'DOWD HAYS ESQ
Filed: Wed Sep 01, 2004
___ Concluded
___ Continued:

. 04-29010-B

JAMES LEROY & RONECA RAE SPEARS
GARY RAY FRALEY ESQ
Filed: Fri Sep 03, 2004
___ Concluded
___ Continued:

CHAPTE]
G OF CREDITORS

Delinquent:
# Payments:
Last Receipt:

Balance on Hand:

Delinquent:
# Payments:
Last Receipt:

Balance on Hand:

Delinquent:
# Payments:
Last Receipt:

Balance on Hand:

Delinquent:
# Payments:
Last Receipt:

Balance on Hand:

Delinquent:
# Payments:
Last Receipt:

Balance on Hand:

Delinquent:
# Payments:
Last Receipt:

Balance on Hand:

R 13 TRUSTEE

.00

.00
.00

.00

.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00



7.

10:30 AM

04-28910-B
VICTOR M HICKS
AMERICAN ATTORNEY CENTER
Filed: Tue Aug 31, 2004
_ Concluded
___ Continued:

. 04-29059-B

JESUS MARTIN & CINTHYA CELIS ONTIVEROS
PETER G MACALUSO ESQ
Filed: Fri Sep 03, 2004
___ Concluded
___ Continued:

. 04-28914-B

MARY A BURKE

PETER G MACALUSO ESQ

Filed: Wed Sep 01, 2004
_ Concluded
___ Continued:

. 04-28990-B

KAMLESH N & MITA K SHAH
PRO SE - DEBTOR
Filed: Thu Sep 02, 2004
__ Concluded
___ Continued:

Delinquent:
# Payments:
Last Receipt:

Balance on Hand:

Delinquent:
# Payments:
Last Receipt:

Balance on Hand:

Delinquent:
# Payments:
Last Receipt:

Balance on Hand:

Delinquent:
# Payments:
Last Receipt:

Balance on Hand:

.00

.00
10/12/2004

320.00

.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00

.00



fum—

JAN P, JOHﬁ\NON CHAPTE]

1:30 PM

. 04-28956-B

DARYL WAYNE WOODS
JAMES L KEENAN, ESQ
Filed: Wed Sep 01, 2004

___ Concluded
___ Continued:

. 04-29103-B
DANNY E HAMILTON &BONNIE HAMILTON

EARL J HICKMAN ESQ

Filed: Tue Sep 07, 2004
_ Concluded
___ Continued:

. 04-29017-B

PABLO R & DOLORES L CHAVEZ
FRIEND & WALTON
Filed: Fri Sep 03, 2004
__ Concluded
___ Continued:

. 04-28926-B

DARIUS T & SHARON D THURMAN
DIANA J CAVANAUGH ESQ
Filed: Wed Sep 01, 2004
__ Concluded
____ Continued:

. 04-29007-B

NANCY CRONK ELSBERRY
DIANA J CAVANAUGH ESQ
Filed: Thu Sep 02, 2004

___ Concluded
___ Continued:

Delinquent:
# Payments:
Last Receipt:

Balance on Hand:

Delinquent:
# Payments:
Last Receipt:

Balance on Hand:

Delinquent:
# Payments:
Last Receipt:

Balance on Hand:

Delinquent:
# Payments:
Last Receipt:

Balance on Hand:

Delinquent:
# Payments:
Last Receipt:

Balance on Hand:

R 13 TRUSTEE
G OF CREDITORS

October 21, 2004

.00

.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00

.00

.00
.00

.00

.00
.00



JAN P. JOHNSON, CHAPTER 13 TRUSTEE
§341 MEETING OF CREDITORS

October 21, 2004

b

___ Concluded
_ Continued:

2:30 PM
04-29016-B Delinquent: .00
LISA S POLLARD # Payments: .00
ERIC SCHWAB ESQ Last Receipt:
Filed: Fri Sep 03, 2004 Balance on Hand: .00
___ Concluded
___ Continued:
. 04-29072-B Delinquent: .00
DANIEL W RABOT # Payments: .00
W SCOTT DEBIE ESQ Last Receipt:
Filed: Tue Sep 07, 2004 Balance on Hand: .00
_ Concluded
__ Continued:
. 04-29131-B Delinquent: .00
RONALD W & GWINNI G KITAGAWA # Payments: .00
LISA K MCKEE ESQ ’ Last Receipt:
Filed: Tue Sep 07, 2004 Balance on Hand: .00
__ Concluded
___ Continued:
. 04-29027-B Delinquent: .00
THOMAS W & AMERICA REES # Payments: .00
PAUL F FARLEY ESQ Last Receipt:
Filed: Fri Sep 03, 2004 Balance on Hand: .00
__ Concluded
___ Continued:
. 04-27639-B Delinquent: .00
ARTHUR FERRER VIZCARRA # Payments: .00
PRICE LAW GROUP Last Receipt:
Filed: Tue Sep 07, 2004 Balance on Hand: .00
__. Concluded
___ Continued:
. 04-29119-B Delinquent: .00
MICHAEL & JOY E ROBERTS # Payments: .00
PRO SE - DEBTOR Last Receipt:
Filed: Tue Sep 07, 2004 Balance on Hand: .00



2:30 PM

7 . 04-29097-B
GREG WILSON KESSLER
PRO SE - DEBTOR
Filed: Tue Sep 07, 2004
___ Concluded
___ Continued:

8 . 04-28941-B
DEAN & DANIELA PETRISOR
PRO SE - DEBTOR
Filed: Wed Sep 01, 2004
__ Concluded
____ Continued:

Delinquent:
# Payments:
Last Receipt:

Balance on Hand:

Delinquent:
# Payments:
Last Receipt:

Balance on Hand:

.00

.00
.00

.00

.00
.00



