# JAN P. JOHNSON, CHAPTER 13 TRUSTEE §341 MEETING OF CREDITORS

## October 21, 2004

### 9:30 AM

1

6

. 04-28670-B KEVIN E & JONI S DECROIX ANDREW M HENDERSON ESQ Filed: Tue Aug 24, 2004 Concluded Continued:	Delinquent: .00 # Payments: .00 Last Receipt: 09/23/2004 Balance on Hand: 121.00
. 04-28472-B JIMMY LEE HILLS ROMAN RECTOR ESQ Filed: Wed Aug 18, 2004 Concluded Continued:	Delinquent: .00 # Payments: .00 Last Receipt: 09/17/2004 Balance on Hand: 505.00
. 04-28533-B FRED R & EILEEN M LIGHT CANDACE Y BROOKS ESQ Filed: Thu Aug 19, 2004  Concluded Continued:	Delinquent: .00 # Payments: .00 Last Receipt: 10/01/2004 Balance on Hand: 1,980.00
. 04-28634-B CHONG Y KIM STEPHEN A KOONCE ESQ Filed: Tue Aug 24, 2004 Concluded Continued:	Delinquent: .00 # Payments: .00 Last Receipt: 09/23/2004 Balance on Hand: 300.00
. 04-28331-B JAMES E & KATHY E HILL DIANA J CAVANAUGH ESQ Filed: Fri Aug 13, 2004  Concluded Continued:	Delinquent: 3,600.00 # Payments: 1.00 Last Receipt: Balance on Hand: .00
. 04-27854-B TAMMY YVONETTE JACKSON PETER G MACALUSO ESQ Filed: Mon Aug 02, 2004 Concluded Continued:	Delinquent: .00 # Payments: .00 Last Receipt: 10/01/2004 Balance on Hand: 450.00

### 9:30 AM

. 04-27881-B MARY E SYON PETER G MACALUSO ESQ Filed: Mon Aug 02, 2004 Concluded Continued:	Delinquent: # Payments: Last Receipt: Balance on Hand:	.00 .00 09/21/2004 509.00
. 04-27929-B VICKI VIVIAN REYNOSO KEVIN H KNUTSON ESQ Filed: Wed Aug 04, 2004 Concluded Continued:	Delinquent: # Payments: Last Receipt: Balance on Hand:	.00 .00 09/21/2004 201.41
. 04-27811-B DALE GENE & DIANNA LYNN WOOD PRO SE - DEBTOR Filed: Fri Jul 30, 2004 Concluded Continued:	Delinquent: # Payments: Last Receipt: Balance on Hand:	.00 .00

## October 21, 2004

#### 10:30 AM

1.	04-29341-B THOMAS G & TERESA L HICKS WOLFF & WOLFF Filed: Tue Sep 14, 2004 Concluded Continued:	Delinquent: # Payments: Last Receipt: Balance on Hand:	.00
2 .	04-29340-B LISA L PENNINGTON WOLFF & WOLFF Filed: Tue Sep 14, 2004 Concluded Continued:	Delinquent: # Payments: Last Receipt: Balance on Hand:	.00.00.00
3.	04-29046-B JARITA NATASHA GIVENS CANDACE Y BROOKS ESQ Filed: Fri Sep 03, 2004 Concluded Continued:	Delinquent: # Payments: Last Receipt: Balance on Hand:	.00
4 .	04-29001-B YOMMALA S CRUZ RUSSELL WM CARLSON ESQ Filed: Thu Sep 02, 2004 Concluded Continued:	Delinquent: # Payments: Last Receipt: Balance on Hand:	.00 .00
5 .	04-28912-B LUCIANO JIMENEZ JR MICHAEL O'DOWD HAYS ESQ Filed: Wed Sep 01, 2004 Concluded Continued:	Delinquent: # Payments: Last Receipt: Balance on Hand:	.00 .00 .00
6 .	04-29010-B JAMES LEROY & RONECA RAE SPEARS GARY RAY FRALEY ESQ Filed: Fri Sep 03, 2004 Concluded Continued:	Delinquent: # Payments: Last Receipt: Balance on Hand:	.00

### <u>10:30 AM</u>

7. 04-28910-B VICTOR M HICKS AMERICAN ATTORNEY CENTER Filed: Tue Aug 31, 2004 Concluded Continued:	Delinquent: # Payments: Last Receipt: 10 Balance on Hand:	.00 .00 0/12/2004 320.00
8. 04-29059-B JESUS MARTIN & CINTHYA CELIS ONTIVEROS PETER G MACALUSO ESQ Filed: Fri Sep 03, 2004 Concluded Continued:	Delinquent: # Payments: Last Receipt: Balance on Hand:	.00 .00
9. 04-28914-B MARY A BURKE PETER G MACALUSO ESQ Filed: Wed Sep 01, 2004 Concluded Continued:	Delinquent: # Payments: Last Receipt: Balance on Hand:	.00
10. 04-28990-B  KAMLESH N & MITA K SHAH  PRO SE - DEBTOR  Filed: Thu Sep 02, 2004  Concluded  Continued:	Delinquent: # Payments: Last Receipt: Balance on Hand:	.00

# JAN P. JOHNSON, CHAPTER 13 TRUSTEE §341 MEETING OF CREDITORS

### October 21, 2004

### 1:30 PM

1. 04-28956-B DARYL WAYNE WOODS JAMES L KEENAN, ESQ Filed: Wed Sep 01, 2004 Concluded Continued:	Delinquent: # Payments: Last Receipt: Balance on Hand:	.00 .00
2. 04-29103-B DANNY E HAMILTON &BONNIE HAMILTON EARL J HICKMAN ESQ Filed: Tue Sep 07, 2004 Concluded Continued:	Delinquent: # Payments: Last Receipt: Balance on Hand:	.00 .00
3. 04-29017-B PABLO R & DOLORES L CHAVEZ FRIEND & WALTON Filed: Fri Sep 03, 2004 Concluded Continued:	Delinquent: # Payments: Last Receipt: Balance on Hand:	.00
4. 04-28926-B DARIUS T & SHARON D THURMAN DIANA J CAVANAUGH ESQ Filed: Wed Sep 01, 2004 Concluded Continued:	Delinquent: # Payments: Last Receipt: Balance on Hand:	.00 .00
5. 04-29007-B  NANCY CRONK ELSBERRY  DIANA J CAVANAUGH ESQ  Filed: Thu Sep 02, 2004  Concluded  Continued:	Delinquent: # Payments: Last Receipt: Balance on Hand:	.00 .00

# JAN P. JOHNSON, CHAPTER 13 TRUSTEE §341 MEETING OF CREDITORS

### October 21, 2004

### 2:30 PM

1 . 04-29016-B LISA S POLLARD ERIC SCHWAB ESQ Filed: Fri Sep 03, 2004 Concluded Continued:	Delinquent: # Payments: Last Receipt: Balance on Hand:	.00
2. 04-29072-B DANIEL W RABOT W SCOTT DEBIE ESQ Filed: Tue Sep 07, 2004 Concluded Continued:	Delinquent: # Payments: Last Receipt: Balance on Hand:	.00 .00
3. 04-29131-B RONALD W & GWINNI G KITAGAWA LISA K MCKEE ESQ Filed: Tue Sep 07, 2004 Concluded Continued:	Delinquent: # Payments: Last Receipt: Balance on Hand:	.00
4. 04-29027-B THOMAS W & AMERICA REES PAUL F FARLEY ESQ Filed: Fri Sep 03, 2004 Concluded Continued:	Delinquent: # Payments: Last Receipt: Balance on Hand:	.00 .00
5. 04-27639-B ARTHUR FERRER VIZCARRA PRICE LAW GROUP Filed: Tue Sep 07, 2004 Concluded Continued:	Delinquent: # Payments: Last Receipt: Balance on Hand:	.00 .00
6. 04-29119-B MICHAEL & JOY E ROBERTS PRO SE - DEBTOR Filed: Tue Sep 07, 2004 Concluded Continued:	Delinquent: # Payments: Last Receipt: Balance on Hand:	.00 .00

### 2:30 PM

7. 04-29097-B GREG WILSON KESSLER PRO SE - DEBTOR Filed: Tue Sep 07, 2004 Concluded Continued:	Delinquent: # Payments: Last Receipt: Balance on Hand:	.00
8 . 04-28941-B	Delinquent:	.00
DEAN & DANIELA PETRISOR	# Payments:	.00
PRO SE - DEBTOR	Last Receipt:	
Filed: Wed Sep 01, 2004	Balance on Hand:	.00
Concluded		
Continued:		